—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 0 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN R ® RSO

Position

Police Chief
Police Captain
Police Lieutenant
Police Captain
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Other Positions Held City
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Total Wages

$288,349
$178,723
$173,505
$172,843
$170,435
$169,424
$167,568
$164,623
$162,471
$157,369
$156,307
$154,773
$154,509
$154,182
$153,421
$151,636
$148,270
$146,480
$146,322
$144,286
$143,892
$143,705
$140,818
$139,798
$139,052
$138,914
$138,911
$137,256
$135,591
$135,237
$134,438



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Police Sergeant

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Technical Svc Division

Manager

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$134,230
$134,146
$132,652
$131,738
$129,254
$129,100
$128,795

$128,512
$127,983
$127,576
$127,537
$127,075
$126,914
$126,437
$126,035
$125,484
$124,620
$124,333
$124,309
$124,157
$124,067
$123,661
$123,636
$123,568
$122,815
$122,262
$122,108
$121,876
$121,816
$121,548
$121,250



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$120,771
$120,203
$120,163
$119,435
$118,922
$118,717
$118,463
$118,379
$117,849
$117,798
$117,574
$117,400
$117,199
$115,804
$115,797
$115,793
$115,541
$114,989
$114,740
$114,467
$114,312
$113,875
$113,748
$113,672
$113,600
$113,589
$113,277
$112,935
$112,859
$112,833
$112,716
$112,441



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$112,330
$112,138
$112,114
$112,084
$111,951
$111,867



