	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Police Chief		Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$288,349
2.	Police Captain		Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$178,723
3.	Police Lieutenant		Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$173,505
4.	Police Captain		Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$172,843
5.	Police Lieutenant		Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$170,435
6.	Police Lieutenant		Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$169,424
7.	Police Sergeant		Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$167,568
8.	Police Sergeant		Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$164,623
9.	Police Lieutenant		Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$162,471
10.	Police Lieutenant		Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$157,369
11.	Police Sergeant		Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$156,307
12.	Police Lieutenant		Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$154,773
13.	Police Sergeant		Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$154,509
14.	Police Sergeant		Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$154,182
15.	Police Sergeant		Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$153,421
16.	Police Sergeant		Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$151,636
17.	Police Sergeant		Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$148,270
18.	Police Sergeant		Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$146,480
19.	Police Sergeant		Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$146,322
20.	Police Sergeant		Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$144,286
21.	Police Officer		Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$143,892
22.	Police Sergeant		Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$143,705
23.	Police Sergeant		Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$140,818
24.	Police Sergeant		Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$139,798
25.	Police Sergeant		Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$139,052
26.	Police Officer		Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$138,914
27.	Police Officer		Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$138,911
28.	Police Officer		Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$137,256
29.	Police Officer		Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$135,591
30.	Police Officer		Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$135,237
31.	Police Officer		Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$134,438

32.	Police Sergeant	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$134,230
33.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$134,146
34.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$132,652
35.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$131,738
36.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$129,254
37.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$129,100
38.	Police Technical Svc Division Manager	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$128,795
39.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$128,512
40.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$127,983
41.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$127,576
42.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$127,537
43.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$127,075
44.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$126,914
45.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$126,437
46.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$126,035
47.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$125,484
48.	Police Sergeant	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$124,620
49.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$124,333
50.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$124,309
51.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$124,157
52.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$124,067
53.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$123,661
54.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$123,636
55.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$123,568
56.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$122,815
57.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$122,262
58.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$122,108
59.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$121,876
60.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$121,816
61.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$121,548
62.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$121,250

63.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$120,771
64.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$120,203
65.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$120,163
66.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$119,435
67.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$118,922
68.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$118,717
69.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$118,463
70.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$118,379
71.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$117,849
72.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$117,798
73.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$117,574
74.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$117,400
75.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$117,199
76.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$115,804
77.	Police Sergeant	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$115,797
78.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$115,793
79.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$115,541
80.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$114,989
81.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$114,740
82.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$114,467
83.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$114,312
84.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$113,875
85.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$113,748
86.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$113,672
87.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$113,600
88.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$113,589
89.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$113,277
90.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$112,935
91.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$112,859
92.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$112,833
93.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$112,716
94.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$112,441

95.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$112,330
96.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$112,138
97.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$112,114
98.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$112,084
99.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$111,951
100.	Police Officer	Santa Rosa	Police Department	\$111,867